APR A
e onaa e ed esda (a (a e
LARGE GYM
8 0 4
7:15am-8:15am Track and Field Football Track and Field 7:15am-8:15am
0-4:00 0-4:00
4:00-4:30 Junior Pipers Bball Softball Camps - Leadership 4:00-4:30
4:30 00 4:30 00
00 0 00 0
0-6:00 0-6:00
6:00-6:30 6:00-6:30
6:30 00 6:30 00
00 0 00 0
0-8:00 0-8:00
8:00-8:30 8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00 8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30 9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00 9:30-10:00
SMALL GYM
7:15am-8:15am Argyle Cheer Argyle Cheer Argyle Cheer 7:15am-8:15am
0-4:00 0-4:00
4:00-4:30 Wrestling 4:00-4:30
4:30 00 4:30 00
00 0 00 0
0-6:00 0-6:00
6:00-6:30 6:00-6:30
6:30 00 6:30 00
00 0 00 0
0-8:00 0-8:00
8:00-8:30 00-8:30
8:30-9:00 0-9:00
9:00-9:30 9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00 9:30-10:00
Large Field
7:15am-8:30am Senior Girls Soccer Junior Girls Soccer 7:15am-8:30am
00p Op
Arg Girls Rugby
JR Girls Soccer
GOLD
00 0
Arg vs. Rockridge IR Girls Soccer
3:45PM
Small Field
7:15am-8:30am 7:15am-8:30am
0-4:00 0-4:00
4:00-4:30 Softball Camps - Leadership 4:00-4:30
4:30 00 4:30 00
00 0 00 0
7:15am-8:15am 7:15am-8:15am
oga dio Isla’s Yoga Isla's Yoga 00 00p
ghtroo 00 00p
0 Girls Rugby Not Rented Op 00p
0 IR Boys Rugby IR Boys Rugby JR Boys Rugby Not Rented 0 00
00p 00p
outet # IR Girls Soccer Not Rented
00p 00p
outet # Not Rented IR Girls Soccer Not Rented Not Rented
SR Ultimate SR Ultimate SR Ultimate Not Rented 0 00
JR Girls Soccer GREEN vs. | SR Girls Soccer vs. West . ; :
ame West Van @3:30 @ Fen | Van @3:30 @ Fen | S\ Cis Rugby 4:00 vs Windsor @ SR Boys Rugby 4:00
Lucas Center
Burdett Burdett
Ha":;z:::""’; o @ | R Girls Soccer GREEN us. Windsor | IR Ultimate vs. West Van @
p—— - Grey @ 3:30 @ Fen Burdett 3:45 @ Loutet #1
SR Ultimate vs. Rockridge @ 3:45
@ Loutet #2




ARGYLE FACILITY SCHEDULE
MAY
Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Time
LARGE GYM
5 6 7 8 9 10
TrackandField | | Track and Field Track and Field 7:15am-8:15am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30 Junior Pipers Bball Softball Camps - Leadership
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30 Girls Bball Open Gym Girls Bball Open Gym
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

al 5am Argyle Cheer
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30 Wrestling
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

Argyle Cheer - Green

Large Field

7:15am-8:30am Senior Girls Soccer SR Girls Soccer/SR Girls Rugby| | 7:15am-8:30am

3:00pm-5:30pm

Argyle Turf1/2 JR Girls Soccer GOLD IR Girls Soccer GOLD
i Girls Rugby

vs. Collingwood 3:00pm-5:30pm

Argyle Turf1/2 IR Girls Soccer GREEN (Exhibition)

7:15am-8:30am
0-4:00 i
0-4:30 Softball Camps - Leadership
IR Boys Rugby
0-5:00

5:00-5:30
7:15am-8:15am

Yoga Studio 3:00-5:00

Weightroom 3:00-5:00

Kirkstone Turf

172 JR Boys Rugby 3:30pm-5:00pm

Kirkstone Turf

172 Girls Rugby 3:30pm-5:00pm

3:00pm-5:00pm

Loutet # 3 JR Girls Soccer GOLD Not Rented

3:00pm-5:00pm

Loutet #2 Not Rented Not Rented JR Girls Soccer GOLD Not Rented

Lynn Valley SR Ultimate Not Rented 3:30pm-5:00pm

IR Boys Rugby 4:00 @
Lucas Center vs. TBD
NSSSAA Semi Final

SR Girls Soccer @Fen SR Girls Soccer @Fen Burdett
Burdett VS2S QF VS2S SF




Time

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

al S5am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:30am

Argyle Turf1/2

Argyle Turf1/2

7:15am-8:30am
3

0-4:00

7:15am-8:15am

Yoga Studio

Weightroom

Kirkstone Turf
1/2

Kirkstone Turf

1/2

Loutet # 3
Loutet #2

Lynn Valley

Sunday

iz

Monday

13

Track and Field

Junior Pipers Bball

Wrestling

Senior Girls Soccer

Tuesday

14

Argyle Cheer

Wednesday Thursday Friday
LARGE GYM
15

Track and Field

16 17

Track and Field

SMALL GYM

Argyle Cheer - Green

JR Girls Soccer

GOLD Semi Final

vs. TBD
3:45PM

JR Boys Rugby

Girls Rugby

JR Girls Soccer GOLD

Large Field

SR Girls Soccer/SR Girls Rugby

Girls Rugby

JR Boys Rugby

- e - e

JR Boys Rugby JR Girls Soccer Not Rented

Saturday

18

Not Rented

IR Girls Soccer

Not Rented

Not Rented

SR Ultimate

SR Girls Rugby 4:00 vs
Windsor @ Klahanie
NSSSAA Final

SR Girls Soccer @Fen
Burdett VS2S Final

Not Rented

7:15am-8:15am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:15am

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:

7:15am-8:30am
3:00pm-5:30pm

3:00pm-5:30pm

7:15am-8:30am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

7:15am-8:15am

3:00-5:00

3:00-5:00

3:30pm-5:00pm

3:30pm-5:00pm

3:00pm-5:00pm

3:00pm-5:00pm

3:30pm-5:00pm




	April 28 - May 4
	May 5-11
	May 12-18

